KESKO OYJ CLASS B

KESKO OYJ CLASS B
WKN: KESKOB

ISIN:  F10009000202

Prehled

17.07.2024 18:00:01

Cena
16,405 EUR

Zména (2]

Zakladni udaje

0,37% (0,06)

ISIN F10009000202
Symbol KESKOB
Burza Nasdaq Helsinki
Ména EUR
Sektor Commerce
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 4.446 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI
25
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 16,43 EUR
(567)
Prodej (Castka) 16,445 EUR
(459)
Oteviraci cena 16,33 EUR
Max 16,445 EUR
Min 16,055 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 16,345 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 16,2988
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 567.596
Obchodovany objem 9.250.604,36
Pocet obchodu 3.113
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 38
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: KESKO OYJ &

CLASS B
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
29.05.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
26.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Vsechny burzy pro KESKO OYJ CLASS B
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu

Tradegate 17.07.2024 22:26 16,365 EUR 0,01 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855381,202031185,257594799,257595298,157078234,215106719,261954409,274186978,274186981,215106860
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009000202-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009000202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009000202&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009000202&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=198093a21ff096722df746b618113cbed62da15c5f17797c877bd51fa83e77d1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce566947ec5bf5394&time=1721342344&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d802b6c9630f0ccb04362105082c0ca7c9127044d0de97d4b963fe6b843b17f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=baed51da04f20e463&time=1721342344&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ebb9304f9950f726cdcbc64eca799eb078ee342042649b3ac3f06022e8f1b3f&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=19f55966dc7100a2d&time=1721342344&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d996eb4cf2eeee1183871747094b3ae009401a233a103eec9f9c0af9b1071d0&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=83f62bcac1c78323f&time=1721342344&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bd4b2c9dcf0670d50f303c461ee1c4db7739cb18c3c0a0aa8ad818145acb98d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82a95f045a486bc7e&time=1721342344&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FI0009000202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254995369
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Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

17.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024

17.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.06.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024

15:37
18:00
08:18
17:25

08:06
08:03
21:23
08:10
08:19

16,29 EUR
16,405 EUR
16,375 EUR
16,3825 EUR

16,295 EUR
16,30 EUR
18,04 USD
16,205 EUR
16,275 EUR

0,00
9,25
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,03
0,00
0,00

3.113
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14675
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10415124
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310444
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14676

KESKO OYJ CLASS B

Detaily

17.07.2024 18:00:01
Cena
16,405 EUR

Zména (2]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) -3,92%
Vykonn. (abs.) -0,67
Beta 0,82
Volatilita 23,33
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0,37% (0,06)

F10009000202
KESKOB
Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Commerce
Akcie

4.446 EUR

OMX HELSINKI
25

16,43 EUR
(567)

16,445 EUR
(459)

16,33 EUR
16,445 EUR
16,055 EUR
16,345 EUR

16,2988
EUR

567.596
9.250.604,36
3.113

1r 3r
-4,23%
-0,73
0,80
21,20

-51,26%
-17,26
0,76
26,84
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

16,606 EUR (667.256
16,567 EUR (586.762
16,804 EUR (620.574
17,110 EUR (565.872
19,130 EUR (30.01.2024
15,625 EUR (25.04.2024
19,130 EUR (30.01.2024
15,020 EUR (25.10.2023

T = — — — — T
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KESKO OYJ CLASS B

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti
I
I

Kontakty
KESKO OYJ

TyoOpajankatu 12 - 00580 Helsinki
Telefon:+358-10-5311
Fax:+358-9-174-398

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: KESKO OYJ
CLASS B

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Kesko Oyj engages in the development, ownership, and management of store network. It
operates through following segments: Grocery Trade, Building and Technical Trade, Car
Trade, and Common Functions. The Grocery Trade segment comprises wholesale and
business to business (B2B) trade of groceries; and retailing of home and specialty goods.
The Building and Technical Trade segment focuses on the chains concepts, marketing,
purchasing, logistics services, and store site network. The Car Trade segment includes
business operations of K-Auto, K-Caara; and AutoCarrera; and importing and marketing of
Volkswagen, Audi, SEAT, Porsche passenger cars, and Volkswagen and MAN commercial
vehicles. The Common functions segment refers to the s group support functions. The
company was founded on October 14, 1940 and is headquartered in Helsinki, Finland.

Clenové predstavenstva

Jorma
Rauhala

Ari Akseli
Jukka Erlund
Karoliina
Partanen

Matti Mettala

Riikka Joukio

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Esa Mikael Kiiskinen Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Piia Karhu Member of
Supervisory Board

Timo Olavi Ritakallio Member of
Supervisory Board

Jannica Charlotta E. Member of
Fagerholm Supervisory Board

Jussi Perala Member of
Supervisory Board

Pauli Jaakola Member of
Supervisory Board

Peter Thor Fagernas Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009000202-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009000202
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